
Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 08-Jun-20 to 14-Jun-20

TOP 10 City as per Usage

Sr.No City Name
No.of Sessions of 

Users
Download (GB) Upload (GB)

Total Data Usage 
(GB)

1 Nadiad 148732 3596.50 260.03 3856.53

2 Palitana 84051 3039.80 202.47 3242.27

3 Botad 72905 3007.99 228.84 3236.83

4 Mahua 68224 2835.25 199.92 3035.17

5 Savarkundla 69200 2795.00 171.51 2966.51

6 Dhragandhra 78135 2582.90 178.16 2761.06

7 Himmatnagar 115047 2536.43 191.47 2727.90

8 UNA 77577 2547.11 176.43 2723.54

9 Halol 69175 2018.33 141.67 2159.99

10 Visnagar 61120 2024.60 124.58 2149.18



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 08-Jun-20 to 14-Jun-20

Total Data Usage of 55 cities

Date Download (TB) Upload (TB) Total Data Usage (TB)

08-Jun-20 11.79 0.91 12.70

09-Jun-20 12.66 0.96 13.62

10-Jun-20 12.79 0.95 13.74

11-Jun-20 13.07 0.97 14.05

12-Jun-20 13.02 0.95 13.97

13-Jun-20 10.25 0.71 10.96

14-Jun-20 9.02 0.58 9.60
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Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 08-Jun-20 to 14-Jun-20

Day wise Hotspot user count of 55 cities

Sr.No Hotspot Name
08-Jun-

20

09-Jun-

20

10-Jun-

20

11-Jun-

20

12-Jun-

20

13-Jun-

20

14-Jun-

20

Grand 

Total

1 City Bus Stand 3194 3388 3478 3611 3445 3476 3071 23663

2 Civil Hospital 3476 3573 3575 3580 3643 3406 2421 23674

3 District Court 1728 1728 1824 1846 1898 1182 1048 11254

4 District Library 1580 1878 1964 1917 1970 1961 1646 12916

5 Mamlatdar Office 3261 3447 3438 3555 3463 1645 1295 20104

6 Nagarpalika 4351 4359 4362 4472 4369 2820 2217 26950

7 Taluka Office 2244 2185 2289 2375 2247 1416 1103 13859

Grand Total 19834 20558 20930 21356 21035 15906 12801 132420



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 08-Jun-20 to 14-Jun-20

Top 10 Hotspot as per Usage in GB

Sr.No Hotspot Name Download (GB) Upload (GB) Total Data Usage (GB)

1 Nadiad_CHS 955.92 57.65 1013.57

2 Nadiad_CBS 960.48 47.28 1007.76

3 Mahua_NP 889.82 52.62 942.44

4 Botad_CBS 852.11 63.41 915.52

5 Nadiad_MOF 775.51 79.97 855.48

6 Palitana_CBS 795.81 59.41 855.22

7 Dhragandhra_NP 809.78 38.39 848.17

8 Sihor_CBS 781.57 45.29 826.86

9 Botad_CHS 745.57 64.06 809.63

10 Himmatnagar_DTC 734.24 69.20 803.44

Legends

CBS CITY BUS STAND

MOF MAMLATDAR OFFICE

TDO TALUKA OFFICE

DTC DISTRICT TALUKA COURT

DTL DISTRICT TALUKA LIBRARY

CHS CIVIL HOSPITAL

NP NAGARPALIKA


